



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	A60708052000	Fuel tank spoiler middle		1.00
2	69008021160	special screw M5x12		30.00
4	A60711068000	Lock cover		1.00
5	A60708051030	Fuel tank, top right		1.00
6	A60708051000CAA	Fuel tank spoiler right	with decal	1.00
7	A60708063000EBA	Right Tank Fairing	with decal	1.00
8	A60708051066C1A	Fuel tank spoiler, bottom righ		1.00
9	A60708024033	Inner fuel tank spoiler, right		1.00
10	A60708023033	Inner fuel tank spoiler, left,		1.00
11	A60708050066C1A	Fuel tank spoiler, top left		4.00
12	A60708062000EBA	Left Tank Fairing	with decal	1.00
13	A60708050030	Fuel tank, spoiler, top left		1.00

14	A60708050000CAA	Fuel tank spoiler left	with decal	1.00
15	61908040030	Bracket for side fairing		4.00
16	0081050121	EJOT PT screw K50x12	only for US and SixDays	4.00
17	54603048600	RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M5 INOX		15.00
18	61408098000	DEKOR "KTM" 3D 1290 SUPERD.	tank sticker	2.00
19	A60741030033	ECU TCU carrier ppreass.		1.00
20	62142041100	Damper 40 SHORE		4.00
21	A60711083033	EE heat protection preass.		1.00
22	54603048300	RANGE CHANGE METAL NUT M6 INOX		2.00
23	60006001021	Distance rupper airbox 03		1.00
24	69008021060	special screw M5x17		4.00
25	A60707008011	Tank adapter		1.00